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South Jersey Race Timing
SJtiming.Com

ALEXANDERS LITTLE RUN 5K
N. Wildwood, NJ July 14 2018

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   636 Nate Edenfield      M    22 NEW SALEM    PA   16:53   16:55  6:16   OVERALL Winner   1/39   M  
    2   647 Leo Zaccaria        M    17 N WILDWOOD   NJ   16:56   16:56  6:17     2nd Overall    2/39   M  
    3   646 Matthew Milligan    M    26 N WILDWOOD   NJ   18:56   18:57  7:01     3rd Overall    3/39   M  
    4   580 Steve Nicolosi      M    44 CLAYTON      NJ   18:55   19:00  7:02   1/9    M40-49    4/39   M  
    5   645 Andi Stampore       F    26 W WILDWOOD S NJ   19:22   19:24  7:11   1/14   F20-29    1/51   F  
    6   656 Vinny Devito        M    22 N WILDWOOD   NJ   19:50   19:52  7:22   1/3    M20-29    5/39   M  
    7   658 Briann Downes       F    21 N WILDWOOD   NJ   20:02   20:03  7:26   2/14   F20-29    2/51   F  
    8   638 Julie Blackman      F    22 PHILA        PA   20:16   20:18  7:31   3/14   F20-29    3/51   F  
    9   569 David Halpern       M    56 PHILADELPHIA PA   20:33   20:35  7:38   1/9    M50+      6/39   M  
   10   634 Alexander McCurry   M    10 POTTSTOWN    PA   21:18   21:20  7:54   1/9    M12&UND   7/39   M  

    
   11   635 Hunter Bostwick     M    11 PHILA        PA   21:22   21:23  7:56   2/9    M12&UND   8/39   M  
   12   660 Rosemary Palena     F    12 DELRAN       NJ   22:10   22:13  8:14   1/5    F12&UND   4/51   F  
   13   555 George Brimfield    M    44 MARLTON      NJ   22:32   22:35  8:22   2/9    M40-49    9/39   M  
   14   648 Peyton Rosenello    M    10 N WILDWOOD   NJ   22:38   22:41  8:24   3/9    M12&UND  10/39   M  
   15   618 Jared George        M    17 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   23:09   23:13  8:36   1/3    M13-19   11/39   M  
   16   651 Caroline Steller    F    19 HAVERTOWN    PA   23:10   23:13  8:36   1/3    F13-19    5/51   F  
   17   630 Brendan Black       M    13 WILMINGTON   DE   23:11   23:15  8:37   2/3    M13-19   12/39   M  
   18   585 Mark Sanders        M    42 GLEN MILLS   PA   23:15   23:18  8:38   3/9    M40-49   13/39   M  
   19   559 Brian Conley        M    38 BLACKWOOD    NJ   23:03   23:19  8:39   1/3    M30-39   14/39   M  
   20   601 Stan Vaughn         M    38 SHIPPENSBURG PA   23:26   23:30  8:42   2/3    M30-39   15/39   M  

    
   21   604 Cynthia Bayiokos    F    33 STATEN ISLAN NY   23:31   23:34  8:44   1/4    F30-39    6/51   F  
   22   629 Ryan Black          M    12 WILMINGTON   DE   23:39   23:40  8:46   4/9    M12&UND  16/39   M  
   23   637 Tim Carr            M    44 N WILDWOOD   NJ   23:38   23:45  8:48   4/9    M40-49   17/39   M  
   24   657 Jack Siano          M    09 UNKNOWN      NJ   23:18   24:11  8:58   5/9    M12&UND  18/39   M  
   25   663 Sofi Siano          F    11 UNKNOWN      NJ   24:14   24:14  8:59   2/5    F12&UND   7/51   F  
   26   617 Brian George        M    46 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   24:09   24:14  8:59   5/9    M40-49   19/39   M  
   27   623 Bob Luengo          M    55 PARSIPPANY   NJ   25:14   25:17  9:22   2/9    M50+     20/39   M  
   28   615 Deron Albright      M    48 NARBERTH     PA   25:17   25:25  9:25   6/9    M40-49   21/39   M  
   29   554 Anthony Bracarella  M    50 PHILADELPHIA PA   25:38   25:42  9:32   3/9    M50+     22/39   M  
   30   583 Ashley Rafferty     F    17 RIVERTON     NJ   25:53   25:55  9:36   2/3    F13-19    8/51   F  

    
   31   628 Heather Black       F    44 WILMINGTON   DE   25:59   26:04  9:40   1/13   F40-49    9/51   F  
   32   600 Kelly Urban         F    24 PHILADELPHIA PA   26:06   26:15  9:43   4/14   F20-29   10/51   F  
   33   590 Laura Snyder        F    24 HOBOKEN      NJ   26:19   26:22  9:46   5/14   F20-29   11/51   F  
   34   557 James Brownsey      M    43 EMMAUS       PA   26:22   26:27  9:48   7/9    M40-49   23/39   M  
   35   641 Joe Penrose         M    30 PHILA        PA   26:49   26:57  9:59   3/3    M30-39   24/39   M  
   36   584 Miranda Rodriguez   F    24 ABINGTON     PA   26:52   27:01 10:01   6/14   F20-29   12/51   F  
   37   564 Nicole Farrell      F    31 DEL HAVEN    NJ   27:05   27:10 10:04   2/4    F30-39   13/51   F  
   38   625 Sean Schubeert      M    11 PHILA        PA   27:11   27:12 10:05   6/9    M12&UND  25/39   M  
   39   659 Shane Palena        M    09 DELRAN       NJ   27:12   27:14 10:06   7/9    M12&UND  26/39   M  
   40   624 Aizhaneiya McKenzie F    19 OLD BRIDGE   NJ   27:38   27:38 10:14   3/3    F13-19   14/51   F  

    
   41   588 Lisa Smith          F    54 PHILADELPHIA PA   27:37   27:45 10:17   1/12   F50+     15/51   F  
   42   621 Dante Defruscio     M    13 BROMALL      PA   27:48   27:50 10:19   3/3    M13-19   27/39   M  
   43   560 Colleen Crowley     F    45 OCEAN VIEW   NJ   27:46   27:51 10:19   2/13   F40-49   16/51   F  
   44   631 Donna Dorris        F    49 MANTUA       NJ   27:56   28:01 10:23   3/13   F40-49   17/51   F  
   45   608 Katie Denis         F    24 FEASTERVILLE PA   28:17   28:23 10:31   7/14   F20-29   18/51   F  
   46   632 Rose Bevalaqua      F    41 HADDONFIELD  NJ   28:57   29:04 10:46   4/13   F40-49   19/51   F  
   47   622 Patricia A Whartenb F    52 MARLTON      NJ   29:08   29:13 10:49   2/12   F50+     20/51   F  
   48   626 Kathi Plymouth      F    48 PHILA        PA   29:14   29:18 10:51   5/13   F40-49   21/51   F  
   49   609 Gina Gariffo        F    27 PHILADELPHIA PA   29:19   29:28 10:55   8/14   F20-29   22/51   F  
   50   610 Michael Penrose     M    28 PHILADELPHIA PA   29:18   29:28 10:55   2/3    M20-29   28/39   M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   579 Barbie Metzger      F    46 CLAYTON      NJ   29:26   29:34 10:57   6/13   F40-49   23/51   F  
   52   558 Christy Ciavarelli  F    44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   29:35   29:41 11:00   7/13   F40-49   24/51   F  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QUIByPbmtU0&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=41394
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   53   566 Sofia Fisher        F    12 PHILADELPHIA PA   30:22   30:23 11:16   3/5    F12&UND  25/51   F  
   54   611 Janet Carucci       F    56 STONEHAM     MA   31:41   31:46 11:46   3/12   F50+     26/51   F  
   55   612 Kristie Colwell     F    51 STONEHAM     MA   31:41   31:46 11:46   4/12   F50+     27/51   F  
   56   581 Mary Pennington     F    57 ROYERSFORD   PA   31:54   31:56 11:50   5/12   F50+     28/51   F  
   57   576 Colleen Lewandowski F    24 PHILADELPHIA PA   31:50   31:59 11:51   9/14   F20-29   29/51   F  
   58   582 George Plitt        M    51 PHILADELPHIA PA   31:55   32:00 11:51   4/9    M50+     29/39   M  
   59   553 Mikayla Bozarth     F    20 HEISLERVILLE NJ   31:57   32:05 11:53  10/14   F20-29   30/51   F  
   60   606 Kaylee Feldman      F     8 STATEN ISLAN NY   33:06   33:09 12:17   4/5    F12&UND  31/51   F  

    
   61   605 Amanda Bayiokos     F    31 STATEN ISLAN NY   33:07   33:09 12:17   3/4    F30-39   32/51   F  
   62   640 Carol Young         F    28 PHILA        PA   33:03   33:13 12:18  11/14   F20-29   33/51   F  
   63   642 Taylor McNamara     F    27 PHILA        PA   33:05   33:14 12:19  12/14   F20-29   34/51   F  
   64   662 Karen Palena        F    44 DELRAN       NJ   34:05   34:08 12:39   8/13   F40-49   35/51   F  
   65   639 Nicole Everett      F    47 BENSALEM     PA   34:17   34:26 12:46   9/13   F40-49   36/51   F  
   66   633 Daniel Bevalacqua   M    42 HADDONFIELD  NJ   35:18   35:22 13:06   8/9    M40-49   30/39   M  
   67   572 Jenna Jones         F    26 RUTLEDGE     PA   35:39   35:41 13:13  13/14   F20-29   37/51   F  
   68   589 Laurie Smith        F    42 MAYS LANDING NJ   36:16   36:23 13:29  10/13   F40-49   38/51   F  
   69   616 Kelly Ryan          F    49 PHILADELPHIA PA   36:21   36:28 13:31  11/13   F40-49   39/51   F  
   70   654 Greg Stelle         M    54 HAVERTOWN    PA   36:43   36:57 13:41   5/9    M50+     31/39   M  

    
   71   563 Karen Discavage     F    52 WILDWOOD     NJ   36:58   37:05 13:44   6/12   F50+     40/51   F  
   72   650 Ella Sanders        F    09 GLEN MILLS   PA   37:12   37:14 13:48   5/5    F12&UND  41/51   F  
   73   603 David Wade          M    48 CLEMENTON    NJ   37:56   38:04 14:06   9/9    M40-49   32/39   M  
   74   571 Stephanie Jobson    F    41 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   38:00   38:06 14:07  12/13   F40-49   42/51   F  
   75   619 Dan Buckney         M    58 PHILA        PA   38:20   38:38 14:19   6/9    M50+     33/39   M  
   76   577 Eileen Mahon        F    53 PHILADELPHIA PA   38:22   38:38 14:19   7/12   F50+     43/51   F  
   77   570 Maria Haubrich      F    55 CLAYMONT     DE   38:26   38:42 14:20   8/12   F50+     44/51   F  
   78   661 Liam Palena         M    07 DELRAN       NJ   38:59   38:59 14:27   8/9    M12&UND  34/39   M  
   79   644 Julia Stampore      F    61 N WALES      PA   41:17   41:39 15:26   9/12   F50+     45/51   F  
   80   574 Elaine Kline        F    59 WILDWOOD     NJ   41:29   41:42 15:27  10/12   F50+     46/51   F  

    
   81   575 Joseph Kline        M    63 WILDWOOD     NJ   41:29   41:43 15:27   7/9    M50+     35/39   M  
   82   652 Nicholas Steller    M    22 HAVERTOWN    PA   42:29   42:35 15:47   3/3    M20-29   36/39   M  
   83   655 Kelsey Osbourne     F    20 CAPE MAY CT  NJ   42:31   42:37 15:47  14/14   F20-29   47/51   F  
   84   620 Laurie Buckney      F    56 N WILDWOOD   NJ   44:09   44:25 16:27  11/12   F50+     48/51   F  
   85   562 Mary Davis          F    33 PINE HILL    NJ   44:30   44:48 16:36   4/4    F30-39   49/51   F  
   86   614 Paul Matuszak       M    58 PHILADELPHIA PA   45:26   45:39 16:55   8/9    M50+     37/39   M  
   87   613 Deborah Matuszak    F    59 PHILADELPHIA PA   45:33   45:46 16:57  12/12   F50+     50/51   F  
   88   664 Bobby Siano         M    12 UNKNOWN      NJ   50:28   51:21 19:01   9/9    M12&UND  38/39   M  
   89   666 Amy Siano           F    48 UNKNOWN      NJ   51:22   51:22 19:02  13/13   F40-49   51/51   F  
   90   665 Stephen Siano       M    58 UNKNOWN      NJ   51:24   51:24 19:03   9/9    M50+     39/39   M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 3 FINISHERS MALE OR FEMALE SCORE 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   636 Nate Edenfield      22 NEW SALEM    PA   16:55  
    2   647 Leo Zaccaria        17 N WILDWOOD   NJ   16:56  
    3   646 Matthew Milligan    26 N WILDWOOD   NJ   18:57  
    4   580 Steve Nicolosi      44 CLAYTON      NJ   19:00  
    5   656 Vinny Devito        22 N WILDWOOD   NJ   19:52  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   645 Andi Stampore       26 W WILDWOOD S NJ   19:24  
    2   658 Briann Downes       21 N WILDWOOD   NJ   20:03  
    3   638 Julie Blackman      22 PHILA        PA   20:18  
    4   660 Rosemary Palena     12 DELRAN       NJ   22:13  
    5   651 Caroline Steller    19 HAVERTOWN    PA   23:13  
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5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   634 Alexander McCurry    10 POTTSTOWN    PA   21:20  
    2   635 Hunter Bostwick      11 PHILA        PA   21:23  
    3   648 Peyton Rosenello     10 N WILDWOOD   NJ   22:41  
    4   629 Ryan Black           12 WILMINGTON   DE   23:40  
    5   657 Jack Siano           09 UNKNOWN      NJ   24:11  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   660 Rosemary Palena      12 DELRAN       NJ   22:13  
    2   663 Sofi Siano           11 UNKNOWN      NJ   24:14  
    3   566 Sofia Fisher         12 PHILADELPHIA PA   30:23  
    4   606 Kaylee Feldman        8 STATEN ISLAN NY   33:09  
    5   650 Ella Sanders         09 GLEN MILLS   PA   37:14  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   618 Jared George         17 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   23:13  
    2   630 Brendan Black        13 WILMINGTON   DE   23:15  
    3   621 Dante Defruscio      13 BROMALL      PA   27:50  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   651 Caroline Steller     19 HAVERTOWN    PA   23:13  
    2   583 Ashley Rafferty      17 RIVERTON     NJ   25:55  
    3   624 Aizhaneiya McKenzie  19 OLD BRIDGE   NJ   27:38  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   656 Vinny Devito         22 N WILDWOOD   NJ   19:52  
    2   610 Michael Penrose      28 PHILADELPHIA PA   29:28  
    3   652 Nicholas Steller     22 HAVERTOWN    PA   42:35  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   645 Andi Stampore        26 W WILDWOOD S NJ   19:24  
    2   658 Briann Downes        21 N WILDWOOD   NJ   20:03  
    3   638 Julie Blackman       22 PHILA        PA   20:18  
    4   600 Kelly Urban          24 PHILADELPHIA PA   26:15  
    5   590 Laura Snyder         24 HOBOKEN      NJ   26:22  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   559 Brian Conley         38 BLACKWOOD    NJ   23:19  
    2   601 Stan Vaughn          38 SHIPPENSBURG PA   23:30  
    3   641 Joe Penrose          30 PHILA        PA   26:57  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   604 Cynthia Bayiokos     33 STATEN ISLAN NY   23:34  
    2   564 Nicole Farrell       31 DEL HAVEN    NJ   27:10  
    3   605 Amanda Bayiokos      31 STATEN ISLAN NY   33:09  
    4   562 Mary Davis           33 PINE HILL    NJ   44:48  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
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    1   580 Steve Nicolosi       44 CLAYTON      NJ   19:00  
    2   555 George Brimfield     44 MARLTON      NJ   22:35  
    3   585 Mark Sanders         42 GLEN MILLS   PA   23:18  
    4   637 Tim Carr             44 N WILDWOOD   NJ   23:45  
    5   617 Brian George         46 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   24:14  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   628 Heather Black        44 WILMINGTON   DE   26:04  
    2   560 Colleen Crowley      45 OCEAN VIEW   NJ   27:51  
    3   631 Donna Dorris         49 MANTUA       NJ   28:01  
    4   632 Rose Bevalaqua       41 HADDONFIELD  NJ   29:04  
    5   626 Kathi Plymouth       48 PHILA        PA   29:18  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   569 David Halpern        56 PHILADELPHIA PA   20:35  
    2   623 Bob Luengo           55 PARSIPPANY   NJ   25:17  
    3   554 Anthony Bracarella   50 PHILADELPHIA PA   25:42  
    4   582 George Plitt         51 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:00  
    5   654 Greg Stelle          54 HAVERTOWN    PA   36:57  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   588 Lisa Smith           54 PHILADELPHIA PA   27:45  
    2   622 Patricia A Whartenb  52 MARLTON      NJ   29:13  
    3   611 Janet Carucci        56 STONEHAM     MA   31:46  
    4   612 Kristie Colwell      51 STONEHAM     MA   31:46  
    5   581 Mary Pennington      57 ROYERSFORD   PA   31:56  

 


